                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
 6.10
HCS-4221/20
Multi-User Console Module
The primary window of multi-user console
Functions
If more than one operator is involved, a multi-user console is
available for controlling speaking and voting, apart the system

 Agenda can be edited, added, modified, or deleted during
the meeting
Ordering Information
HCS-4223/20                     Agenda Management Module
HCS-4225/20 Dual Conference Main
Unit Hot Spare Module
Connect to CMU
Functions
HCS-4100 dual main unit hot spare is a disaster protective structure.
Besides the main unit, user can set another CMU as backup CMU
and connect it to the system. If the main unit breaks down during
the conference, the backup main unit substitutes the main unit and
system software will connect to backup CMU automatically,
ensuring consistency of the conference.
Ordering Information
HCS-4225/20       Dual Conference Main Unit Hot Spare Module
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
 6.12
HCS-4393G
Conference Sign-in Machine
Features
■ Contactless IC-card sign-in machine
■ Compatible with the sign-in software module HCS-4217/20
■ Sensitive range: ≥ 1.2 m
■ Response rate: < 0.1 s
The long-distance conference sign-in machine is based on the
world’s currently most advanced high sensitivity contactless IC-card
technology, featuring a long detection distance over 1.2 meters as
its main benefit. The participant only needs to carry the card with
him/her. Sign-in occurs automatically when passing the registration
gate in turn, no need to present the card for status identification.
Significantly improved sign-in speed (about 1000 persons per 15
minutes possible). When the participant passes through the gate,
related information is displayed immediately on the monitor,
including name, picture, as well as respective team, seat
information etc. Sign-in cooperating with TAIDEN high speed
large-scale voting system can provide a high-speed large-scale
conference voting system solution.
System Composition
■ HCS-4393G/ANT  Detection antenna/gate
■ HCS-4393G/M  Communication host
Ordering Information
HCS-4393G            Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine
System Connection
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
 6.13
HCS-3924  Contactless IC-card
Features
■ Long distance contactless IC-card
Ordering Information
HCS-3924                   Contactless IC-card (100 × 65 mm)
HCS-3924B                 Contactless IC-card (104 × 75 mm)
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
 6.14
HCS-4345A Complex IC-card Writer
Features
■ Write device for complex IC-card, integrating the touched
and contactless IC-card
■ PC connection via serial port (COM), baudrate: 9600 bps
■ Smart design
■ Compatible with voting system
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ RS-232 port for connection to computer
■ Power supply socket
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions h x w x d (mm)                     100 x 150 x 118
Color                                                 White
Weight                                               0.6 kg
Ordering Information
HCS-4345A                            Complex IC-card Writer
HCS-3923  Complex IC-card
Features
■ Complex IC-card
Ordering Information
HCS-3923                                   Complex IC-card
HCS-4345B Touched IC-card Writer
Features
■ Write device for the touched IC-card
■ PC connection via serial port (COM), baudrate: 9600 bps
■ Smart design
■ Compatible with voting system
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ RS-232 port for connection to computer
■ Power supply socket
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions h x w x d (mm)                     100 x 150 x 118
Color                                                 White
Weight                                               0.6 kg
Ordering Information
HCS-4345B                            Touched IC-card Writer
HCS-3922  Touched IC-card
Features
■ Touched IC-card
Ordering Information
HCS-3922                                   Touched IC-card
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
 6.15
HCS-4345C
Contactless IC-card Writer
Features
■ Write device for the long distance contactless IC-card
■ PC connection via serial port (COM), baudrate: 9600 bps
■ Smart design
■ Compatible with voting system
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ RS-232 port for connection to computer
■ Power supply socket
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions h x w x d (mm)                      36 x 125 x 100
Color                                                  Blue
Weight                                              0.15 kg
Ordering Information
HCS-4345C                         Contactless IC-card Writer
System Connection